

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6264/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2010 in CRLM No. 11131/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GAURAV MADAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and anticipatory bail)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. I.C. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by Mr. Daya Krishan
Sharma, learned counsel appearing for respondent No. 2,
three weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master(letter of the learned counsel
is enclosed herewith)